Region 4 UIL Music —2023-2024 Calendar
FEE SCHEDULE AND ENTRY POLICIES

Contest Contest Contest Entry Entry
Event Date Site Deadline Fee
Marching — 1A/2A-4A/5A Tues, Oct 10 Mt Pleasant HS September 10 $ 600.00
Inclement weather day — Wed, Oct 11
Marching — 3A Tues, Oct 17 Mt Pleasant HS September 17 $ 600.00

Inclement weather day — Wed, Oct 18

SOLO/ENSEMBLE CONTESTS

Twirling Sat— Nov 4 Spring Hill HS October 4 $ 12- solo & ens mem
* Strings (Req 21) Sat— Jan 27 Kilgore MS January 10 $ 12- solo & ens mem
Band (early) Fri— Feb 2 Gilmer HS January 10 $ 12- solo & ens mem
Vocal Sat— Feb 3 Mt. Pleasant HS January 10 $ 12- solo & ens mem
Band (late) Fri- Feb 23 New Boston HS January 24 $ 12 -solo & ens mem

CONCERT - SIGHTREADING CONTESTS

* Orchestra March 7 Tyler Junior College February 6 $ 600.00
* (All Orchestra entries (Solo/Ens & C/SR) for Regions 4 & 21 must be submitted on Region 4)

HS&MS Choirs March 5 Marshall HS February 4 $600.00

NZ MS Bands March 27 - 28 New Boston HS February 28 $ 600.00

SZ MS Bands April 4-5 Gilmer HS February 28 $ 600.00
All HS Bands

Early Date March 6 Pleasant Grove HS February 5 $ 600.00

March 7 Gilmer HS February 6 $600.00

Late Date March 26-27 Mt Pleasant HS February 24 $600.00

REGION 4 CONTEST ENTRY POLICIES

All contest entries will be considered OFFICIAL at the 30-day entry deadline.

Contest Entry Fees will not be refunded after the entry deadline date.

Entries submitted after the 30-day deadline may be accepted if the Executive Secretary acting on behalf of the Executive
Committee, determines that the additional entries will not disrupt the contest schedule.

All Entries submitted must include the appropriate billing invoice, with payment of entry fees. If fees are not paid by
contest performance, you will not receive comments, awards or recordings until fees are paid, plus you will be accessed a
late fee and your business office will be billed.

Late Entry Fees, assessed by the Executive Committee, in addition to the Contest Entry Fee are:
Organizational Events  $ 100.00 for each entry
Solo & Ensemble Events $ 15.00 for each entry

Title Changes (concert & solo/ensemble events) WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED past the seven-day deadline
as stated in the UIL C & CR

Entry Fee Checks should be payable to: “Region 4 UIL Music” and mailed, with a UIL Forms Billing Invoice - to:
Region 4 UIL Music, 3106 Fairway Oaks Ln - Longview, TX - 75605




